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Both.



Asahi Beer 1  33cl, Bottle - 5%vol. 

Menabrea Beer 1 33cl , Bottle - 4,8%vol.

Small Kirin Beer  1 Draft - 5%vol. 

Medium Kirin Beer 1 Draft - 5%vol. 

4,00€
4,50€

4,00€
5,90€

Spritz Aperol
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Spritz Campari
Campari, Prosecco, Soda 

Americano
Bitter Orange Liqueur, Vermouth Wine Must, Soda

Gin Tonic
London Dry Gin, Tonic Extract, Soda

Mojito
White Rhum, Lime, Mint, Cane Sugar, Soda

Vespro
Lemon and Basil Vodka, Liquorice Tincture, Soda

Moscow Mule
Ginger Vodka, Lime, Mint, Soda

5,50€

6,50€

5,50€

5,50€

5,50€

5,50€

5,50€

Microfiltered Still Water  50cl

Microfiltered Sparkling Water 50cl

Coca-Cola 33cl

Coca-Cola Zero 33cl

Estathé Lemon 33cl

Estathé Peach 33cl

Fanta 33cl 

Red Bull 25cl

Red Bull Sugar Free 25cl

Red Bull Edition 25cl

2,50€
2,50€

3,50€ 
3,50€ 
3,50€ 
3,50€ 
3,50€

3,90€
3,90€
3,90€

Soft Drinks

Beers

Cocktails



Amaro Del Capo 35%vol. 

Jägermeister 35%vol.

Limoncello 30%vol. 

Sakè 15%vol. 

Sakè bottle 18cl. 15%vol. 

Caffè Espresso. 

Caffè Espresso Decaffeinato 
Caffè Macchiato 7

Cappuccino 7

Tè Verde

3,00€
3,00€
3,00€
3,00€
6,90€

1,50€
1,50€
1,50€
1,90€

4,50€

White Wines

Giasira Bianco, IGT Terre Siciliane 12  13%vol. 

Giasira Keration, IGT Terre Siciliane 12 12,5%vol.

Giasira Grillo, DOC Sicilia 12 13,5%vol.

Cavit Bottega Vinai Gewürztraminer 12 14%vol.

5 Sensi Chardonnay, IGT Veneto 12 11,7%vol.

Victoria Sauvignon, DOC Friuli 12 13%vol.

Casa D’Ambra Falanghina, DOC Ischia 12 12%vol.

Rosé Wines

Negrar Damigella Blu, IGT Veneto 12 12,5%vol.

C. Montelliana Prosecco Rosé Brut, DOC 12 11%vol.

Sparkling Wines

Contarini Prosecco Extra Dry, 
DOC Treviso 12 11%vol.

Berlucchi Cuvée Imperiale, 
DOCG Franciacorta 12 12,5%vol.

5,00€

5,00€
5,00€
5,00€

5,00€ 20,00€

50,00€

17,50€
17,50€

18,00€
29,00€
16,00€
18,90€ 
18,90€

18,90€ 
18,90€

Soft Drinks

Beers

Cocktails

Wines

Spirits

Coffee & Tea

Sweet 

Craving?
Turn the page!
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Both.

The perfect 
ending!

Mochi
Mochi Chocolate (1pc) 7 

Mochi Mango and Passion Fruit (1pc) 6

Mochi Vanilla (1pc) 7

Mochi Green Tea (1pc) 7 

Mochi Lemon and Yuzu (1pc) 6

2,90€
2,90€
2,90€
2,90€
2,90€

SUBSTANCES OR PRODUCTS THAT MAY CAUSE ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES
1. Cereals containing gluten (wheat, spelt, khorasan wheat, rye, barley, oats)  

2. Crustaceans | 3. Eggs | 4. Fish | 5. Peanuts | 6. Soy | 7. Milk and milk-based products 
(including lactose) | 8. Nuts (almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecans, Brazil nuts, 

pistachios, macadamia or Queensland nuts) 9. Celery 
10. Mustard | 11. Sesame seeds | 12. Sulphur dioxide | 13. Lupins | 14. Molluscs

For information about allergens in our dishes, please consult the information available 
upon request from our staff.

All beers contain gluten. Wine contains sulphites.
List of products that are frozen or deep-frozen at origin: mochi, tiramisù, gianduia rocher.

GIANDUIA 
ROCHER

6,90€

TIRAMISÙ 
SIZE ESPRESSO

2,50€

TIRAMISÙ 
SIZE CAPPUCCINO

3,50€
Shortcrust pastry with 
a brownie heart filled 

with gianduia Bavarian 
cream 1,3,5,6,7,8,11

Mascarpone cream, 
coffee-soaked 

savoiardi and cocoa 1,3,7

Mascarpone cream, 
coffee-soaked 

savoiardi and cocoa 1,3,7

Desserts


