

NIMA
SUSHI & URAMAKERIA

Drink?
or Dessert?

Both.



www.nimasushi.com

© Foto: NIMA Sushi & Uramakeria

Soft Drinks



Microfiltered Still Water 50cl	2,50€
Microfiltered Sparkling Water 50cl	2,50€
Coca-Cola 33cl	3,50€
Coca-Cola Zero 33cl	3,50€
Estathé Lemon 33cl	3,50€
Estathé Peach 33cl	3,50€
Fanta 33cl	3,50€
Red Bull 25cl	3,90€
Red Bull Sugar Free 25cl	3,90€
Red Bull Edition 25cl	3,90€

Beers



Asahi Beer ¹ 33cl, Bottle - 5%vol.	4,00€
Menabrea Beer ¹ 33cl, Bottle - 4,8%vol.	4,50€
Small Kirin Beer ¹ Draft - 5%vol.	4,00€
Medium Kirin Beer ¹ Draft - 5%vol.	5,90€

Cocktails



Spritz Aperol Aperol, Prosecco, Soda	5,50€
Spritz Campari Campari, Prosecco, Soda	6,50€
Americano Bitter Orange Liqueur, Vermouth Wine Must, Soda	5,50€
Gin Tonic London Dry Gin, Tonic Extract, Soda	5,50€
Mojito White Rhum, Lime, Mint, Cane Sugar, Soda	5,50€
Vespro Lemon and Basil Vodka, Liquorice Tincture, Soda	5,50€
Moscow Mule Ginger Vodka, Lime, Mint, Soda	5,50€



Wines

White Wines

		
Giasira Bianco, IGT Terre Siciliane ¹² 13%vol.	5,00€	17,50€
Giasira Keration, IGT Terre Siciliane ¹² 12,5%vol.		17,50€
Giasira Grillo, DOC Sicilia ¹² 13,5%vol.		18,00€
Cavit Bottega Vinai Gewürztraminer ¹² 14%vol.		29,00€
5 Sensi Chardonnay, IGT Veneto ¹² 11,7%vol.	5,00€	16,00€
Victoria Sauvignon, DOC Friuli ¹² 13%vol.	5,00€	18,90€
Casa D'Ambra Falanghina, DOC Ischia ¹² 12%vol.	5,00€	18,90€

Rosé Wines

Negrar Damigella Blu, IGT Veneto ¹² 12,5%vol.		18,90€
C. Montelliana Prosecco Rosé Brut, DOC ¹² 11%vol.		18,90€

Sparkling Wines

Contarini Prosecco Extra Dry, DOC Treviso ¹² 11%vol.	5,00€	20,00€
Berlucchi Cuvée Imperiale, DOCG Franciacorta ¹² 12,5%vol.		50,00€



Spirits

Amaro Del Capo 35%vol.	3,00€
Jägermeister 35%vol.	3,00€
Limoncello 30%vol.	3,00€
Sakè 15%vol.	3,00€
Sakè bottle 18cl. 15%vol.	6,90€



Coffee & Tea

Caffè Espresso	1,50€
Caffè Espresso Decaffeinato	1,50€
Caffè Macchiato ⁷	1,50€
Cappuccino ⁷	1,90€
Tè Verde	4,50€



The perfect ending!

Mochi

Mochi Chocolate (1pc) ⁷	2,90€
Mochi Mango and Passion Fruit (1pc) ⁶	2,90€
Mochi Vanilla (1pc) ⁷	2,90€
Mochi Green Tea (1pc) ⁷	2,90€
Mochi Lemon and Yuzu (1pc) ⁶	2,90€

Desserts

NEW



**GIANDUIA
ROCHER**
6,90€

Shortcrust pastry with a brownie heart filled with gianduja Bavarian cream ^{1,3,5,6,7,8,11}



TIRAMISÙ
SIZE ESPRESSO
2,50€

Mascarpone cream, coffee-soaked savoiardi and cocoa ^{1,3,7}



TIRAMISÙ
SIZE CAPPUCCINO
3,50€

Mascarpone cream, coffee-soaked savoiardi and cocoa ^{1,3,7}

SUBSTANCES OR PRODUCTS THAT MAY CAUSE ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES

1. Cereals containing gluten (wheat, spelt, khorasan wheat, rye, barley, oats)
2. Crustaceans | 3. Eggs | 4. Fish | 5. Peanuts | 6. Soy | 7. Milk and milk-based products (including lactose) | 8. Nuts (almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecans, Brazil nuts, pistachios, macadamia or Queensland nuts) | 9. Celery
10. Mustard | 11. Sesame seeds | 12. Sulphur dioxide | 13. Lupins | 14. Molluscs

For information about allergens in our dishes, please consult the information available upon request from our staff.

All beers contain gluten. Wine contains sulphites.

List of products that are frozen or deep-frozen at origin: mochi, tiramisù, gianduja rocher.